Home Team
Scoresheet for Team: 41104 Blue Moon

For Week Number: 3/11 On 06/30/2025 At 08:30 PM

Division: Toyama East Summer 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 61 26 74 39
Total: 98 89 132 81

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 41104 Blue Moon Team: 41102 GHOST BUSTERS

Host Location: FIRENZE NEO Kurose Host Location: FIRENZE NEO Kurose
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*4 1 09280 Aoyama, Nakaba * 5 2 15741 Makino, Misaki
* 9 1 07742 Fujino, Hironobu *4 1 13578 Kimoto, Koki
* 5 2 15893 Irisawa, Yuichi *6 2 15379 Momonoi, Yoshiki
* 2 2 11163 Ohtsuga, Tomomi * 4 2 15895 Okumura, Ren
* 2 1 16222 Kimura, Kenta * 3 2 16715 Sakurada, Takanori
* 4 2 08911 Terashima, Satoshi N*2 1 16716 Amano, Yu
* 3 1 08920 Washikita, Kazunori

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(41103) FLUKE STAR On 07/07/2025 At FIRENZE NEO Kurose

Division Rep(s):

41104

¥3000.



Scoresheet for Team: 41102 GHOST BUSTERS

Visiting Team 41102

For Week Number: 3/11 On 06/30/2025 At 08:30 PM

Division: Toyama East Summer 2025 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 61 26 74 39
Total: 98 89 132 81

Home Team

Team: 41104 Blue Moon
Host Location: FIRENZE NEO Kurose

SL MP Player # Name

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team

Team: 41102 GHOST BUSTERS

Host Location: FIRENZE NEO Kurose
SL MP Player # Name

*4 1 09280 Aoyama, Nakaba * 5 2 15741 Makino, Misaki
* 9 1 07742 Fujino, Hironobu *4 1 13578 Kimoto, Koki
* 5 2 15893 Irisawa, Yuichi *6 2 15379 Momonoi, Yoshiki
* 2 2 11163 Ohtsuga, Tomomi * 4 2 15895 Okumura, Ren
* 2 1 16222 Kimura, Kenta * 3 2 16715 Sakurada, Takanori
* 4 2 08911 Terashima, Satoshi N*2 1 16716 Amano, Yu
* 3 1 08920 Washikita, Kazunori
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(41101) VEGA On 07/07/2025 At FIRENZE NEO Kurose

Division Rep(s):

¥3000.



Scoresheet for Team: 41101 VEGA

For Week Number:

Division: Toyama East Summer 2025 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 41101 VEGA

Host Location:

3/11 On 06/30/2025 At 08:30 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

1 2 3 4
61 26 74 39
98 89 132 81

FIRENZE NEO Kurose

SL MP Player # Name

* 4

*
N W N BRADNWO

N*

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

O NNPFPFPFPDNEP

08653
07694
10760
12912
15374
15859
16407
16867

Mataichi, Shoji

Hirono, Yuki

Nakada, Yoshinori

Wada, Shiori

Kawase, Kohei

Kawashita, Hiromasa

Iwata, Kazuma

Ikeda, Hisashi ¥3000.

Visiting Team

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Team: 41103 FLUKE STAR

Host Location:

FIRENZE NEO Kurose

SL MP Player # Name

* 2

*
N BN DO

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

PP NRNNR

16218
16217
16216
15894
16466
16219
15860

Miyamoto, Ryuichi
Matsutani, Satoru
Kurokawa, Yoshio
Ohta, Tomoaki
Aori, Kiyoharu
Yoneda, Keisuke
Shinagawa, Kaho

(41102) GHOST BUSTERS On 07/07/2025 At FIRENZE NEO Kurose

41101



Scoresheet for Team: 41103 FLUKE STAR

For Week Number:

Division: Toyama East Summer 2025 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 41101 VEGA

Host Location:

3/11 On 06/30/2025 At 08:30 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

1 2 3 4
61 26 74 39
98 89 132 81

FIRENZE NEO Kurose

SL MP Player # Name

* 4

*
N W N BRADNWO

N*

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

O NNPFPFPFPDNEP

08653
07694
10760
12912
15374
15859
16407
16867

Mataichi, Shoji

Hirono, Yuki

Nakada, Yoshinori

Wada, Shiori

Kawase, Kohei

Kawashita, Hiromasa

Iwata, Kazuma

Ikeda, Hisashi ¥3000.

Visiting Team

Visiting Team 41103

Division Rep(s):

Team: 41103 FLUKE STAR

Host Location:

FIRENZE NEO Kurose

SL MP Player # Name

* 2

*
N BN DO

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

PP NRNNR

16218
16217
16216
15894
16466
16219
15860

Miyamoto, Ryuichi
Matsutani, Satoru
Kurokawa, Yoshio
Ohta, Tomoaki
Aori, Kiyoharu
Yoneda, Keisuke
Shinagawa, Kaho

(41104) Blue Moon On 07/07/2025 At FIRENZE NEO Kurose



