### Scoresheet for Team: 41104 Blue Moon

For Week Number: 3/11 On 06/30/2025 At 08:30 PM

Division: Toyama East Summer 2025 Session

#### **Division Standings Through Last Week**

Team #:	1	2	3	4
Points Last Week:	61	26	74	39
Total:	98	89	132	81

# Home Team

## Team: 41104 Blue Moon

Host Location: FIRENZE NEO Kurose

SL	MP	Player #	Name
* 4	1	09280	Aoyama, Nakaba
* 9	1	07742	Fujino, Hironobu
* 5	2	15893	Irisawa, Yuichi
* 2	2	11163	Ohtsuga, Tomomi
* 2	1	16222	Kimura, Kenta
* 4	2	08911	Terashima, Satoshi
* 3	1	08920	Washikita, Kazunori

# **Visiting Team**

Team: 41102 GHOST BUSTERS Host Location: FIRENZE NEO Kurose

Ş	SL	MP	Player #	Name	
*	5	2	15741	Makino, Misaki	
*	4	1	13578	Kimoto, Koki	
*	6	2	15379	Momonoi, Yoshiki	
*	4	2	15895	Okumura, Ren	
*	3	2	16715	Sakurada, Takanori	
*	2	1	16716	Amano, Yu	¥3000.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "\*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(41103) FLUKE STAR On 07/07/2025 At FIRENZE NEO Kurose

Ν

### Scoresheet for Team: 41102 GHOST BUSTERS

For Week Number: 3/11 On 06/30/2025 At 08:30 PM

Division: Toyama East Summer 2025 Session

#### **Division Standings Through Last Week**

Team #:	1	2	3	4
Points Last Week:	61	26	74	39
Total:	98	89	132	81

# Home Team

## Team: 41104 Blue Moon

Host Location: FIRENZE NEO Kurose

	SL	MP	Player #	Name				
,	* 4	1	09280	Aoyama, Nakaba				
3	* 9	1	07742	Fujino, Hironobu				
3	* 5	2	15893	Irisawa, Yuichi				
3	* 2	2	11163	Ohtsuga, Tomomi				
3	* 2	1	16222	Kimura, Kenta				
,	* 4	2	08911	Terashima, Satoshi				
,	• 3	1	08920	Washikita, Kazunori				

# **Visiting Team**

Team: 41102 GHOST BUSTERS Host Location: FIRENZE NEO Kurose

ę	SL	MP	Player #	Name	
*	5	2	15741	Makino, Misaki	
*	4	1	13578	Kimoto, Koki	
*	6	2	15379	Momonoi, Yoshiki	
*	4	2	15895	Okumura, Ren	
*	3	2	16715	Sakurada, Takanori	
*	2	1	16716	Amano, Yu	¥3000.

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "\*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

#### (41101) VEGA On 07/07/2025 At FIRENZE NEO Kurose

Ν

### Scoresheet for Team: 41101 VEGA

For Week Number: 3/11 On 06/30/2025 At 08:30 PM

Division: Toyama East Summer 2025 Session

#### **Division Standings Through Last Week**

Team #:	1	2	3	4
Points Last Week:	61	26	74	39
Total:	98	89	132	81

# **Home Team**

1

1

1

1

2 2

32

\* 4

\* 3

\* 2

\* 4

\*

\*

N\*2 0

9 2

### Team: 41101 VEGA

08653

07694

10760

15374

15859

16407

16867

#### SL MP Player # Name Mataichi, Shoji Hirono, Yuki Nakada, Yoshinori 12912 Wada, Shiori

# **Visiting Team**

Team: 41103 FLUKE STAR Host Location: FIRENZE NEO Kurose ......

SL	MP	Player #	Name				
* 2	1	16218	Miyamoto, Ryuichi				
* 7	2	16217	Matsutani, Satoru				
* 5	2	16216	Kurokawa, Yoshio				
* 4	1	15894	Ohta, Tomoaki				
* 2	2	16466	Aori, Kiyoharu				
* 4	1	16219	Yoneda, Keisuke				
* 2	1	15860	Shinagawa, Kaho				

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "\*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

Kawashita, Hiromasa

Kawase, Kohei

Iwata, Kazuma

Ikeda, Hisashi

#### (41102) GHOST BUSTERS On 07/07/2025 At FIRENZE NEO Kurose

¥3000.

### Scoresheet for Team: 41103 FLUKE STAR

For Week Number: 3/11 On 06/30/2025 At 08:30 PM

Division: Toyama East Summer 2025 Session

#### **Division Standings Through Last Week**

Team #:	1	2	3	4
Points Last Week:	61	26	74	39
Total:	98	89	132	81

# **Home Team**

### Team: 41101 VEGA

<b>Host Location:</b>	FIRENZE NEO Kurose
-----------------------	--------------------

# **Visiting Team**

Team: 41103 FLUKE STAR Host Location: FIRENZE NEO Kurose

SL	MP	Player #	Name		SL	MP	Player #	Name
* 4	1	08653	Mataichi, Shoji		* 2	1	16218	Miyamoto, Ryuichi
* 9	2	07694	Hirono, Yuki		* 7	2	16217	Matsutani, Satoru
* 3	1	10760	Nakada, Yoshinori		* 5	2	16216	Kurokawa, Yoshio
* 2	1	12912	Wada, Shiori		* 4	1	15894	Ohta, Tomoaki
* 4	1	15374	Kawase, Kohei		* 2	2	16466	Aori, Kiyoharu
* 2	2	15859	Kawashita, Hiromasa		* 4	1	16219	Yoneda, Keisuke
* 3	2	16407	Iwata, Kazuma		* 2	1	15860	Shinagawa, Kaho
N * 2	0	16867	Ikeda, Hisashi	¥3000.				

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "\*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(41104) Blue Moon On 07/07/2025 At FIRENZE NEO Kurose